Fibre units
1. outer sheath
2. acrylic filler
3. optical fibre 250um
1 2 3
1 3 52 4 6
1 3 52 4 6
FIBRE UNITS

fibre type G.652 D
minimum bending radius [mm] 84 100 125
weight [kg/km] 28 40 63
maximum tensile load [N] according to
EN-60794-1-2-E1 1000 2000 3000
crash resistance [N] according to EN-
60794-1-2-E3 1500
temperature  [°C]
installation: -15 to +50
work: -30 to +70
storing: -40 to +70
recommended microtube diameter [mm] 8 10 12
TELECOM CATV MAN WAN LAN FTTx PON
ORDERING:
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
MIK-KM-024J/G652D/2x12 24 FO modular microcable, 2x12 FO SM G652D
MIK-KM-036J/G652D/3x12 36 FO modular microcable, 3x12 FO SM G652D
MIK-KM-048J/G652D/4x12 48 FO modular microcable, 4x12 FO SM G652D
MIK-KM-072J/G652D/6x12 72 FO modular microcable, 6x12 FO SM G652D
MIK-KM-096J/G652D/8x12 96 FO modular microcable, 8x12 FO SM G652D
MIK-KM-144J/G652D/12x12 144 FO modular microcable, 12x12 FO SM G652D
MICRODUCTS | MINICABLES
THIN WALL PRIMARY TUBER
4/3,5 5/3,5 7/5,5 8/6 10/8 12/10 14/12 16/14
maximum pulling strength [N] 120 135 240 300 380 465 550 630

• sealing level 0,5 bar
• can be matched depending on microduct and cable diameters
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
MICRODUCTS | SEALINGS
RUBBER AND CAPS
Rubber Microduct Plug
FEATURES:
•	 economical solution
•	 water and gasproof
•	 holds pressure up to 1 bar
•	 protection against water and dirt
•	 made of rubber EPDM, that provides chemical and acid resistance
•	 designed for installation in additional coves or direct bury
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
MIK-7-KG rubber microduct plus, outer diameter 7mm, for installation in closures or direct bury
MIK-10-KG rubber microduct plus, outer diameter 10mm, for installation in closures or direct bury
MIK-12-KG rubber microduct plus, outer diameter 12mm, for installation in closures or direct bury
MIK-14-KG rubber microduct plus, outer diameter 14mm, for installation in closures or direct bury
MIK-16-KG rubber microduct plus, outer diameter 16mm, for installation in closures or direct bury
ORDERING:
RUBBER AND CAPS | MICRODUCTS
Microcables Coiler ZS-500
FEATURES:

•	 for cutting fiber optic cable coating (10-25 mm)
LUBRICANT FOR MICROCABLES PRELUBE 5000/2000
•	 reduces friction during the blowing and increases the range
Longitude cutting knife
Rotary knife for longitude
and crosswise cutting
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
MIK-N-NDM-0-25 cutter for microtubes
MIK-N-NCW longitude cutting knife
MIK-N-NCP cross-section cutting knife
MIK-N-NOWO rotary knife for longitude and crosswise cutting
MIK-N-SPZ armored cable stripper
MIK-N-SPZ-R adjustable cable jacket and insulation stripper
MIK-N-SP-4,5-29 round cable stripper
MIK-N-OR-6-42 fibre optic cutter (6-42 mm)
MIK-N-PPK-10-25 cutter for fibre optic cable coating (10-25 mm)
MIK-PP-PRELUBE 5000/0,24
MIK-PP-PRELUBE 2000/0,95
lubricant for microcables Prelube 5000/2000
ORDERING: